El Modena High School
2018-2019

Academic Saturday School:

NOTES:
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Saturday SChOOI Calendar Su M Tu W Th F Sa 3-Sep|Labor Day
1{2(3]|4 8AM - 12NOON ROOM 401 1 6-Nov|NO School - Inservice
5(6|7]8[9]10]11 2|13|4]5|6]7 12-Nov|Veterans Day Holiday
12(13|14]15]116] 17|18 AFTER SCHOOL DETENTION 9 [10[11]112]13] 14 Nov 19-23|Thanksgiving Break
19(20|21]22]23] 24|25 MONDAY - FRIDAY 3-4PM 16|17[18[19]20] 21 Dec 17 - Jan 4|Winter Break
26|27128]129]30] 31 ROOM 422 23[24125]|126|27| 28 21-Jan|Martin Luther King Day
30 15-Feb|President's Weekend
18-Feb|President's Weekend
April 1-5/Spring Break
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1123|453 11 2 ] 11213(4]5 13-Jun|Graduation/Last Day
7| 8] 9110[11] 12 K] 415[6] 7] 8 9]10 2|13|4|5]|6]| 7 6[78]9]10]11
14| 15{16]17]18[ 19 11[12]13]| 14| 15[ 16] 17 9 |10[11[12]13]14]15] [13]14] 15[ 16| 17] 18] 19]
21(22)23(24|25]|26 @l | 18| 19( 20| 21| 22| 23| 24 16171181920 21| 22| 20| 21| 22| 23|24 |25 i3
28|29|30] 31 25|26 27]28|29] 30 23| 24|25|26|27|28[29| |27]28]|29]|30] 31 ESATURDAY SCHOOL DATES
30| 31

February 19

| March190 _ J§  April19 _ May 19

20-Oct

Su M TuWTh F Sa, ([Su M Tu W Th F Sa] |[Su M Tu W Th F Sa, (Su M Tu W Th F Sa 12-dan
1 A 1 11234156 1123 23-Mar
314|516 7] SR 314|156 7] 8 7| 8| 9|10]11]12 5|16 7] 8 9110 1-dJun
10[ 11|12 13]| 14| 15] 16 10|11 12| 13| 14| 15 141 15| 16|17 18] 19 121 13| 14| 15| 16|17
1711811920 21| 22pxR |17|18[19[ 20| 21|22 21|22 23] 24(25] 26 19]120]21]22]|23]|24]25 THE
24|25|26|27|28 24125|26|27|28]|29|30| |28]29]30 26|27]28|29|30] 31 Sz-/rugg/e
31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

4

7| 8

10

11

12

13

14{ 15

17

18

19

20

21|22

24

25

26

27

28[29

YOU'RE IN

today

IS DEVELOPING

the

strength

you need for

tommorow

- Robert Teew




